

9.77.03

102576983

ECORD	ATION	FORM	COV	ER S	SHEE
TRA	DEN	IAR	S	ON	LY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	TAS UNLT
Tab settings	<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Marie Altmann LeDoux dba Play 'N Talk	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Waltco Enterprises, Inc Internal
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional page (s) of approxima partn(ips) attached? Additional page (s) of approxima partn(ips) attached? Vas Val No.	Address: Street Address: 6236 Los Naranjos Court City: Rancho Santa Fe State: CA Zip: 92067 Individual(s) citizenship Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 9/7/2003	Limited Partnership Corporation-State California Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,422,785
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Randall S. Polcyn Internal Address: Suite 1600	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:Fisher Thurber LLP	8. Deposit account number:
4225 Executive Square	
City: La Jolla State: CA Zip: 92037	
	THIS SPACE
9. Signature. Randall S. Rolcyn	DISTOR 9/11/2003
Name of Person Signing S	ignature Date
Total number of pages including cov	ver sheet, attachments, and document:

10/16/2003 LMUELLER 00000151 1422765

01 FC:8521

40.00 DP

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002845 FRAME: 0441

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, MARIE ALTMANN LEDOUX DBA PLAY 'N TALK
(Name of Assignor)
of 7105 MANZANITA, CARLSBAD, CALIFORNIA 92008 (Address)
(Address)
has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is registered
No. <u>1.422.785</u> dated <u>December 30, 1986</u> ; and
WHEREAS,
WALTCO ENTERPRISES, INC. (a California corporation)
(Assignee)
of 6236 LOS NARANJOS COURT, RANCHO SANTA FE, CALIFORNIA 92067
(Address)
is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;
NOW THEREFORE, for good valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged, said MARIE ALTMANN LEDOUX DBA PLAY 'N TALK
(Assignor)
does hereby assign to the said <u>WALTCO ENTERPRISES, INC.</u> all of
(Assignee)
Assignor's right, title, and interest in and the trademark goodwill of the business symbolized
thereby.
DATED: September 7, 2003 Mark A. LeDoux, as Trustee of the Marie Altmann LeDoux Family Trust dated
December 12, 1992

47224.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002845 FRAME: 0442

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

3 200137 0 1 9 2 4 3

STATE FILE NUMBER USE BLACK INK ONLY/NO ENASURES, WHITEOUTS OR ALTERATIONS LOCAL REGISTRATION NUMBER VS-11 (REV. 100) LOCAL REGISTRATION NUMBER														
1. NAME OF DECEDIAL—FIRST (GIVEN)										RST (FAMILY)				
	MARIE			ALTMANN					L	LE DOUX				
DECEDENT	4. DATE OF BIRTH MM/DD/CCYY S. AGE YE		GE YRS	IS. IF UNDER 1 YEAR IF UNDER 24 HOURS			6. SE	. SEX 7. DATE OF DEATH			H M/DD/CCYY 8. HOUR			
	09/09/1916		85	MONTH	1 0273	HOURS	1	F		12/10/200)]		1800	
	9. STATE OF BIRTH	10. SOCIAL SECUR	ITY NO.		11. MILI	TARY SERVIC	E		12. MARIT	AL STATUS	13.	EDUCATION-	TEARS COMPLETED	
PERSONAL DATA	IA	IA 479-05-2459			v.	ES X NO	, LJ	UNK	WIDO		1	14		
	14. RACE			15. HISPANIC-SPECIFY					16. USUAL EMPLOYER					
	CAUCASIAN		- 1	YES X NO					No	PHONICS COMPANY				
	17. OCCUPATION			18. KIND OF BUSINESS						19. YEARS IN OCCUPATION				
	OWNER			PHONICS					15					
	20. RESIDENCETREET	AND NUMBER OR L	OCATIO	N)										
USUAL	7105 MANZANITA		,	COUNTY 23, ZIP CODE							 21	AT 421.75 AB	FOREIGN COUNTRY	
RESIDENCE	Į.		22. c	OUNTY	DIEC	0	1		ŀ	24. YRS IN CO	UKIY	CA		
	CARLSBAD			SAN DIEGO 92009										
INFORMANT	\\				P.O. BOX 9376, RANCHO SANTA FE, CA 920									
	MARK LE DOU			29. MIDDI	LE	1.0.	DOM)		AST (MAIDE					
	Zo. Male of Son Time		- 1							_				
SPOUSE	31. NAME OF FATHER-FR	RST	-+	32. MIDDI				33. L	AST				34. BIRTH STATE	
PARENT	JOSEPH	2		_	<u>.</u>	-				ALTMANN			GER	
INFORMATION	35. NAME OF MOTHER-F	IRST		36. MIDDI	LE			37. L	AST (MAIDE				38. BIRTH STATE	
	ISABELLE		1		_	1		ł		RULLHUSE	N		IL	
	39. DATE M M / D D / C C Y	Y 40. PLACE OF	FINAL D	ISPOSITIO	>N									
DISPOSITION(S)	12/15/2001	ETERNAL	HIL	LS MEI	MORIA	L PARK	, OCE	ANSI	DE, CA	92054				
FUNERAL	41. TYPE OF DISPOSITION	((5)		42.	SIGNATU	IRE OF EMB	ALMER) ,			43. LICEN		
DIRECTOR	BU			▶	_=	uce	α	<u>. K</u>	ud				8449	
LOCAL	44. NAME OF FUNERAL D	RECTOR		FD-234 DEMATURE OF LOCAL REGISTRAS						λA		/2001 Sa		
REGISTRAR	ETERNAL HIL	LS MORTUAR	Y		D-234						14/		72001 70	
	101. PLACE OF DEATH	11000		1	_	L, SPECIFY	ONE:	O3. FAC		THAN HOSPITAL:		AN DIEGO	,]	
PLACE	SCRIPPS MEM.			IP ER/OP DOA HOSP. CARE						106, CITY				
DEATH			ER OR 1	LOCATION	,							A JOLLA		
	9888 GENESEI		ONE CA	USE PER	LINE FO	R A, B, C, A	ND DI			TIME INTERV	AL 1		RTED TO COFONER	
~										BETWEEN ON AND DEATH		\Box .	X	
	IMMEDIATE								14737		L YES	NUMBER		
	CAUSE (A) C	CAUSE (A) CARDIORESPIRATORY ARREST								MIN.		09. BIOPSY PE	BEOBMED	
j										DAVE			X No.	
	' DUE TO (8)		******	DUE TO (B) ASPIRATION PNEUMONIA						DAYS		L YES		
	DUE TO (B) A	SPIRATION F	PNEUN	MONIA							1.1	10. AUTOPSY		
CAUSE			PNEUN	MONIA						WEEK	_	10. AUTOPSY	PERFORMED	
		SPIRATION F	PNEUN	MIN						WEEK	s	YES		
OF	DUE TO (C) DY	YSPHAGIA									S	YES	PERFORMED NO	
OF	DUE TO (C) DY	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI	.0GY	UNKNO	WN.	NOT RELATI	ED YO C	WSE GIV	VEN IN 107	WEEK	S	YES	PERFORMED X NO TERMINING CAUSE	
OF	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (D) TI 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT	OGY	UNKNO	TH B UT					WEEK	S	YES	PERFORMED X NO TERMINING CAUSE	
OF	DUE TO (C) DY	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT	OGY	UNKNO	TH B UT					WEEK	S	YES	PERFORMED X NO TERMINING CAUSE	
OF	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (D) II 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R'S DEMENTI RFORMED FOR ANY	OGY RIBUTIN LA CONDIT	UNKNO	TH BUT	OR 112? IF	YES, LIST	TYPE C		WEEK	S	YES YES	PERFORMED NO TERMINING CAUSE NO	
OF DEATH	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (D) II 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE NO 114. CERTIFY THAT TO THE PERE PERM OCCUPA	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R'S DEMENTI REPORTED FOR ANY HE BEST OF MY KNOWN FOR AT THE HOUR, DA	OGY RIBUTIN [A CONDIT	UNKNO	EM 107	OR 112? IF	YES, LIST	TYPE C	OF OPERATI	WEEK	S	YES 11. USEO IN DET YES	ENFORMED NO TERMINING CAUSE X NO	
OF DEATH	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (D) II 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE NO 114. I CERTIFY THAT TO THE TOP OF THE TOP	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R'S DEMENTI RFORMED FOR ANY HE BEST OF NY ENDO NO NY THE HOUR, OR ROM THE CAUSES ET	OGY RIBUTIN A CONDIT	UNKNO	EM 107	OR 1127 IF	F CERTIF	TYPE	OF OPERATI	WEEKS	S 1	11. USED IN DE	X NO TERMINING CAUSE X NO M M/DD/CCYY 4/2001	
OF DEATH	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (D) TI 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE NO 114. I CEPTIFY THAY TO THE EDGE DEATH OCCURRENT AND OCCURRENT AND THE EDGE OF THE E	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R'S DEMENTI RFORMED FOR ANY HE BEST OF MY KNOW ED AT THE HOLD BECTORN LAST BEEN HM / DD / CCY	OGY RIBUTIN ACONDIT ML LTE ATED. ALIVE Y	UNKNC	EM 107	OR 112? IF	F CERTIF	TYPE C	DE OPERATI	WEEK	S I	YES 11. USED IN DET YES 117. DATE 12/12	X NO TERMINING CAUSE X NO M M/DD/CCVY 4/2001 M.D.	
OF DEATH DEATH PHYSI- CIAN'S CERTIFICA-	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (D) THE SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE NO 114.1 CEPTIFY THAT TO THE EDGE DEATH OCCUMENTAL AND PLACE STATED FORCEDENT ATTENDED SINCE IN M // DO P/CC VY 11/17/2001	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R ¹ S DEMENTI RFORMED FOR ANY HE BEST OF MY ENDO ED AY THE HOUR, OR ED AY THE HOUR, OR ED AY THE DOLLES OF DECIDENT LAFF BEED M M // DOLCE // 12/10/200	OGY RIBUTIN ACONDIT ML LTE ATED. ALIVE Y	UNKNC IG TO DEA TION IN 17 115. SIGN 116. TVPI 44.7 IN	VATURE A WORLD	OR 1127 IF	F CERTIF	TYPE C	DE OPERATION OF OPERATION OPERATION OF OPERATION OF OPERATION OF OPERATION OPERATIO	WEEK	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	YES 117. DATE 12/12 TRIVEDI AS, CA	X NO TERMINING CAUSE X NO 4/2001 M.D. 92024	
OF DEATH DEATH PHYSI- CIAN'S CERTIFICA-	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (D) TI 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE NO 114. I CERTIFY THAT TO THE EDGE BEATH OCCURRE AND PLACE STATED PROPERTY OF THE PERCENT OF THE P	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R'S DEMENTI RFORMED FOR ANY HE BEST OF MY KNOW ED AT THE HOUR, DA DECEMBLAST BED MED AT THE HOUR, DA DECEMBLAST BED 12/10/20C	LOGY RIBUTIN EA CONDIT	UNKNC IG TO DEA TION IN 17 115. SIGN 116. TVPI 44.7 IN	VATURE A WORLD	OR 1127 IF	F CERTIF	TYPE C	DE OPERATION OF OPERATION OPERATION OF OPERATION OF OPERATION OF OPERATION OPERATIO	WEEK	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	YES 117. DATE 12/12 TRIVEDI AS, CA	X NO TERMINING CAUSE X NO 4/2001 M.D. 92024	
OF DEATH DEATH PHYSI- CIAN'S CERTIFICA-	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (D) II 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE NO 114. CERTIFY THAT TO THE STAND PLACE STATED FOR SHAPE OCCUPY 11/17/2001 CERTIFY THAT IN ME	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R'S DEMENTI RFORMED FOR ANY HE BEST OF MY KNOW ED AT THE HOUR, DA DECEMBLAST BED MED AT THE HOUR, DA DECEMBLAST BED 12/10/20C	CONDITION ALIVE	UNKNO 115. 9167 115. 9167 118. 7781 44.7 18 120. 11911	NATURE AT WO	OR 1122 IF	TAN'S NA	TYPE C	PLING ADDR	WEEK	NO. O	YES 117. DATE 12/14 TRIVEDI TAS, CA	X NO TERMINING CAUSE X NO 4/2001 M.D. 92024	
OF DEATH PHYSI- CIAN'S CERTIFICA- TION	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (D) TI 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE NO 114. CERTIFY THAT TO THE DECEMBER ATTHEMED SINCE FOR MEDICAL PROPERTY THE COLUMN AND PLACE STATED FOR THE CERTIFY THAT IN MICHIGAN OCCURRED AT THE CERTIFY THAT THE CERTIFY THAT THE MICHIGAN OCCURRED AT THE CERTIFY THE MICHIGAN OCCURRED AT THE CERTIFY THE MICHIGAN OCCURRED AT THE	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R'S DEMENTI PRORMED FOR ANY WE BEST OF MY KNOW ED AT THE HOUR, DA ROM THE CAUSES ST. 12/10/200 IT OPINION DEATH HOUR, DATE AND PL. AUSES STATED.	OGY RIBUTIN [A CONDIT TTE ALIVE)1	UNKNO 115. 9167 115. 9167 118. 7781 44.7 18 120. 11911	NATURE AT WO	OR 1122 IF	TAN'S NA	TYPE C	PLING ADDR	WEEK	NO. O	YES 117. DATE 12/14 TRIVEDI TAS, CA	X NO TERMINING CAUSE X NO 4/2001 M.D. 92024	
OF DEATH DEATH PHYSI- CIAN'S CERTIFICA-	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (D) TI 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE NO 114. I CERTIFY THAT TO TI EDGE DEATH OCCURR AND PLACE STATED PERCEIVE STATED PROMITE TO LETTER STATED PROMITE TO LETTE	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R¹S DEMENTI RF S DEMENTI RF SET OF NY KNOW HE BEST OF NY KNOW HE BEST OF NY KNOW HE DAT THE HOUR, DA ROM THE CAUSES ST. 12 /10 /20 IN OPINION DEATH HOUR, DATE AND PL AUSES STATED. HOMIC DE HOMIC	CONDITION TO THE PROPERTY OF T	UNKNO 115. 9167 115. 9167 118. 7781 44.7 18 120. 11911	NATURE AT WO	OR 1122 IF	TAN'S NA	TYPE C	PLING ADDR	WEEK	NO. O	YES 117. DATE 12/14 TRIVEDI TAS, CA	X NO TERMINING CAUSE X NO 4/2001 M.D. 92024	
OF DEATH PHYSI- CIAN'S CERTIFICA- TION	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (D) TI 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE NO 114. I CERTIFY THAT TO TI EDGE DEATH OCCURR AND PLACE STATED PERCEIVE STATED PROMITE TO LETTER STATED PROMITE TO LETTE	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R ¹ S DEMENTI RFORMED FOR ANY HE BEST OF MY KNOW ED AT THE HOUR, DATA ADURE, DATA AND PLA AUSES STATED. DE HOMIC. HE HOMIC. HE HOMIC. DE HOMIC. HE HOMIC. H	ACE	UNKNC IG TO DEA TION IN 17 115. SIGH 119. YES 120. INJU YES 124. DES	NATURE A	OR 1122 IF	TAN'S NA	TYPE C	PLING ADDR	WEEK	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	YES 117. DATE 12/14 TRIVEDI TAS, CA	X NO TERMINING CAUSE X NO 4/2001 M.D. 92024	
OF DEATH PHYSI- CIAN'S CERTIFICA- TION CORONER'S USE	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (C) DY 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE NO 114. I CERTIFY THAT TO TO EDGE DEATH OCCURR AND PLACE STATED F BE OF COLUMN AND PLACE STATED F BE OF COLUMN I 1/17/2001 CERTIFY THAT IN IN OCCURRED AT THE OF STATED FROM THE C 119. MANNER OF DEATH NATURAL SUICIE ACCIDENT SHOULD ACCIDENT NEED 125. LOCATION (STREEY)	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R'S DEMENTI RFORMED FOR ANY HE BEST OF MY KNOW ED AT THE HOUR, DA DECENT LAST BEEN M M JO JC CV 12/10/200 IN OPINION DEATH HOUR, DATE AND PL AUSES STATED. DE HOMICI NE COULD OSTERM AND NUMBER OR LE	CONDITION ML. TTE ATED. ALIVE Y IDE NOT BE OCCATION	UNKNC IG TO DEA TON IN IT 115. SIGT 119. YES 44.7 IN 120. INJU YES 124. DEG	NATURE /	OR 1127 IF	PEAN'S NA	TYPE C	HING ADDR	WEEK	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	YES 117. DATE 12/14 TRIVEDI ACE OF INJUR	Ж No тельные саче	
OF DEATH PHYSI- CIAN'S CERTIFICA- TION CORONER'S USE	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (D) TI 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE NO 114. I CERVIFY VHAY TO TO EDGE DEATH OCCUMEN DECEMBER ATTEMED SHEET M M / D / C C V V I I / 1 / 2001 I CERTIFY THAY IN M OCCUMEND AT THE I STATED FROM THE C 119. MANNER OF DEATH NATURAL ACCIDENT ACCIDENT ACCIDENT MEST	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R'S DEMENTI RFORMED FOR ANY HE BEST OF MY KNOW ED AT THE HOUR, DA DECENT LAST BEEN M M JO JC CV 12/10/200 IN OPINION DEATH HOUR, DATE AND PL AUSES STATED. DE HOMICI NE COULD OSTERM AND NUMBER OR LE	CONDITION ML. TTE ATED. ALIVE Y IDE NOT BE OCCATION	UNKNC IG TO DEA TON IN IT 115. SIGT 119. YES 44.7 IN 120. INJU YES 124. DEG	NATURE /	OR 1122 IF	PEAN'S NA	TYPE C	HING ADDR	WEEK	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	YES 117. DATE 12/14 TRIVEDI ACE OF INJUR	Ж No тельные саче	
OF DEATH PHYSI- CIAN'S CERTIFICA- TION CORONER'S USE	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (D) TI 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE NO 114. I CESTIFY THAT TO TE EDGE DEATH OCCURR AND PLACE STATED P EXCEDENT ATTEMED SINCE IN / 00 / CC Y 11/17/2001 I CERTIFY THAT IN M OCCURRED AT THE P STATED FROM THE C 119. MANNER OF DEATH NATURAL ACCIDENT PENDID ACCIDENT 125. LOCATION (STREET)	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R'S DEMENTI RPORMED FOR ANY HE BEST OF MY KNOW ED AT THE HOUR, DA ROM THE CAUSES ST. 12/10/20C TY OPINION DEATH HOUR, DATE AND PH AUSES STATED. DE HOMIC: HOMICON ONE ON DEPUTY C	MACE	UNKNC IG TO DEA TON IN 17 115. SIGP MU 118. TVEI 447 - № 120. INJU YES 124. DEE	NATURE /	OR 1127 IF	PEAN'S NA	TYPE CONTENTS	DE OPERATION AND A STATE OF THE	WEEK	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	117. DATE 117. DATE 117. DATE 12/1/ TRIVEDI AS, CA	X NO TERMINING CAUSE X NO 4 / 2001 4 M.D. 92024	
PHYSI- CIAN'S CERTIFICA- TION CORONER'S USE ONLY	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (C) DY 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE NO 114. I CERTIFY THAT TO TO EDGE DEATH OCCURR AND PLACE STATED F BE OF COLUMN AND PLACE STATED F BE OF COLUMN I 1/17/2001 CERTIFY THAT IN IN OCCURRED AT THE OF STATED FROM THE C 119. MANNER OF DEATH NATURAL SUICIE ACCIDENT SHOULD ACCIDENT NEED 125. LOCATION (STREEY)	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R'S DEMENTI RFORMED FOR ANY HE BEST OF MY KNOW ED AT THE HOUR, DA DECENT LAST BEEN M M JO JC CV 12/10/200 IN OPINION DEATH HOUR, DATE AND PL AUSES STATED. DE HOMICI NE COULD OSTERM AND NUMBER OR LE	MACE	UNKNC IG TO DEA TON IN IT 115. SIGT 119. YES 44.7 IN 120. INJU YES 124. DEG	NATURE /	OR 1127 IF	PEAN'S NA	TYPE C	DE OPERATION AND A STATE OF THE	WEEK	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	117. DATE 117. DATE 117. DATE 12/1/ TRIVEDI AS, CA	Ж No тельные саче	
PHYSI- CIAN'S CERTIFICA- TION CORONER'S USE ONLY	DUE TO (C) DY DUE TO (D) TI 112. OTHER SIGNIFICANT ALZHEIME 113. WAS OPERATION PE NO 114. I CESTIFY THAT TO TE EDGE DEATH OCCURR AND PLACE STATED P EXCEDENT ATTEMED SINCE IN / 00 / CC Y 11/17/2001 I CERTIFY THAT IN M OCCURRED AT THE P STATED FROM THE C 119. MANNER OF DEATH NATURAL ACCIDENT PENDID ACCIDENT 125. LOCATION (STREET)	YSPHAGIA LEUS, ETIOI CONDITIONS CONT R'S DEMENTI RPORMED FOR ANY HE BEST OF MY KNOW ED AT THE HOUR, DA ROM THE CAUSES ST. 12/10/20C TY OPINION DEATH HOUR, DATE AND PH AUSES STATED. DE HOMIC: HOMICON ONE ON DEPUTY C	MACE	UNKNC IG TO DEA TON IN 17 115. SIGP MU 118. TVEI 447 - № 120. INJU YES 124. DEE	NATURE /	OR 1127 IF	PEAN'S NA	TYPE CONTENTS	DE OPERATION AND A STATE OF THE	WEEK	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	117. DATE 117. DATE 117. DATE 12/1/ TRIVEDI AS, CA	X NO TERMINING CAUSE X NO 4 / 2001 4 M.D. 92024	

1731910

County of San Diego - Department of Health Services - 3851 Resectans Street. This is to certify that, if bearing the OFFICIAL SEAL OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA, the OFFICIAL SEAL OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY AND THEIR DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES EMBOSSED SEAL, this is a true copy of the ORIGINAL DOCUMENT FILED. Required fee paid.

DATE ISSUED: DECEMBER 19,2001

RECORDED: 09/22/2003

GEORGE R. FLORES, M.D. REGISTRAR OF VITAL RECORDS

This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying seal and alguature of Registrar

TRADEMARK REEL: 002845 FRAME: 0443